Performance with the Otologics MET™ Ossicular Stimulator in Europe 
Yazbeck, A. 

OTOLOGICS GmbH 

Aims: 

To review performance of the Otologics MET Ossicular Stimulator in subjects including a sub-group 
of subjects with severe degrees of sensorineural hearing loss.   

Methods: 

One hundred and sixty two (162) adults with moderate to severe sensorineural hearing loss were 
implanted monaurally throughout Europe.  A sub-group of 45 subjects meeting the criteria of severe 
hearing loss (4-frequency PTA > 70 dB at 500, 1000, 2000, and 4000 Hz) were also identified.